RAKAN MUDA
2 R = ]

RESULT

meas [NOte ¢

221 - Lompat Jauh (10-12 Tahun) - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Group 1 Start Time: 04:26 am
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark
1 701 JCE",LE,\ILELYN ONEATHLETICS  4.30 430 X 418 3.90 3.99 426
NAUAAL
2 1549 AR CHK ATHLETICS ~ 4.00 3.74 4.00 3.93 3.77 3.90 3.72
NUREEN BARRACUDA
3 221 DRES ATHLETICS 3.95 389 390 395 363 358 3.80
ACADEMY
TAY RHUI SJKC KEMPAS
4 11 AT BARU B JoHOR 391 344 391 383 349 354 357
CONFUCIAN
PRIVATE
5 732 CHEN Al WEN . 3.76 X 338 3.76
SCHOOL
ARISSA IRENE K1 RUNNERS SJKC
6 600 AR DA 3.72 372 X 3.46
7 38 HONG SHI YA SIKCLASALLE 370 3.50 332 3.70
MARSYA SK SERI MELATI JB
8 208 \URMELYSSA TAMAN MELATI 368 356 359 3.68
SEK. KEB.
9 936 ggﬁR?Q'a\ARA PUTRAJAYA 3.65 352 3.60 3.65
PRESINT 14(1)
NAURAH
10 508 NIOREESA BEECITY SQUAD  3.50 3.50 3.36 3.27
SIXO ATHLETICS
11 678  MURNI AFIA (SKPUTRAJAYA  3.39  3.39 3.3 2.88
PRESINT 16(1)
K1 RUNNERS SJKC
12 603 LIMJIACI P, 336 323 336 X
STELLA MARIS
13 1430 gﬁ/Lﬁ'émHs'H INTERNATIONAL ~ 3.35 335 320 X
SCHOOL
NUR ARDINI TEAM RUNNING
14 923 pio A coh 3.20 320 3.07 282
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Group 1

Pos

15

16

17

18

19

Group 2

Pos

10

11

Bib

984

486

877

210

1484

Bib

1040

983

1410

366

207

1594

1431

478

601

934

1546

Athlete

NUR AURELIA
ADHZRAA

ELLY CHRISTA
LOW

7?77 LIAW QIAN
QIAN

NURMALAEKA
AZRYANA

BRAMLEEN
KAUR

Athlete

TAN KE EN

NUR QASEH
KHALISHAH

TEOH WEN XI

NAAZNEEN
AQIFAH

ALEYYA
AGREESYIFA

YASHAASREE

SOPHIA LOUISA
ANN SUU LYNN

AQILAH RAIHAH

LIEW YING YI
JENETTE

NURUL JANNAH

GAN CHIEN
SHUEN

Start Time: 04:26 am

Team

ROCKET TRACK
CLUB

SKKB

SJK (C)
CONFUCIAN

SK SERI MELATI |B
TAMAN MELATI

SRI DASMESH
INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

Start Time: 04:26 am

Team

SJK (C) KUo
KUANG

ROCKET TRACK
CLUB

SJKC KEMPAS
BARU

SKKB

SK SERI MELATI
JB TAMAN MELATI

TEAM GAT

STELLA MARIS
INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

SEHALA
ATHLETICS

K1 RUNNERS
SJKC KEPONG 1

SEK. KEB.
PUTRAJAYA
PRESINT 14(1)

CHK ATHLETICS

2/7

Result

3.03

2.97

2.79

2.79

2.05

Result

4.10

4.05

4.05

3.94

3.72

3.60

3.56

3.56

3.48

3.38

3.28

1

2.47

2.97

2.52

4.05

4.05

3.94

3.56

3.45

3.27

3.33

3.00

3.03

2.71

2.76

2.79

2.05

3.68

3.90

3.60

3.86

3.72

3.43

3.28

3.25

3.28

2.91

2.84

2.77

2.60

3.98

3.67

3.42

3.73

3.53

3.60

3.56

3.56

3.48

3.38

3.24

4.10

3.94

3.82

3.89

3.95

3.81

6 Remark

6 Remark

4.06

4.05

3.74

Timing by Innotex
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Group 2

Pos

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Bib

117

725

1426

879

929

679

599

209

217

604

507

1481

Athlete

ARYA IVA
ALJOFFERY

YANG SOONG
ROU FELICIA

JAYRYNN TEOH
ZHILIN

7?77 TAN YEN
XIN

SAIRA SAHANA
SAKTHI

NUR AMMARA
SOFEA

CHAI KAI NING

MARISSA
NURQHALISYA

VIOLET BJORN
GRANT

LIM JIA YUE

DAYANG KAYLA
B.AWANG Muhd
HANIFA

DHIYA
SUNAYNA KAUR

Start Time: 04:26 am

Team

BARRACUDA
ATHLETICS
ACADEMY

SJKC DAMANSARA

STELLA MARIS
INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

SIK (C)
CONFUCIAN

TEAM RUNNING
SSB

SIXO ATHLETICS
(SK PUTRAJAYA
PRESINT 16(1)

K1 RUNNERS
SJKC KEPONG 1

SK SERI MELATI
JB TAMAN MELATI

BARRACUDA
ATHLETICS
ACADEMY

K1 RUNNERS
SJKC KEPONG 1

BEECITY SQUAD

SRI DASMESH
INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
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Result

3.23

3.20

3.14

3.08

3.03

2.92

2.88

2.76

2.72

2.61

2.59

2.53

3.23

3.16

2.93

2.83

3.03

2.85

241

2.69

2.61

241

291

2.55

3.14

2.68

2.87

2.92

2.37

2.65

2.72

2.38

2.47

2.53

311

3.20

2.88

3.08

2.78

2.90

2.88

2.63

2.59

2.56

2.59

Remark

Timing by Innotex
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Summary

Rank Heat Bib

1 1 701
2 2 1040
3 2 983
4 2 1410
5 1 1549
6 1 221
7 2 366
8 1 1411
9 1 732
10 2 207
11 1 600
12 1 38

13 1 208
14 1 936
15 2 1594
16 2 1431

Lompat Jauh (10-12 Tahun)

Name

CHELLYN JENNE

TAN KE EN

NUR QASEH KHALISHAH

TEOH WEN XI

NAUAAL AMEYLA

NUREEN ZAHRA

NAAZNEEN AQIFAH

TAY RHUI THENG

CHEN Al WEN

ALEYYA AGREESYIFA

ARISSA IRENE AKMAL

HONG SHI YA

MARSYA NURMELYSSA

NUR QAISARA BATRISYIA

YASHAASREE

SOPHIA LOUISA ANN SUU LYNN

Team
ONE ATHLETICS

SJK (C) KUO
KUANG

ROCKET TRACK
CLUB

SJKC KEMPAS
BARU

CHK ATHLETICS

BARRACUDA
ATHLETICS
ACADEMY

SKKB

SJKC KEMPAS
BARU JB JOHOR

CONFUCIAN
PRIVATE
SECONDARY
SCHOOL

SK SERI MELATI
JB TAMAN
MELATI

K1 RUNNERS
SJKC KEPONG 1

SJKC LA SALLE

SK SERI MELATI
JB TAMAN
MELATI

SEK. KEB.
PUTRAJAYA
PRESINT 14(1)

TEAM GAT

STELLA MARIS
INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

Result Remark

4.30

4.10

4.05

4.05

4.00

3.95

3.94

3.91

3.76

3.72

3.72

3.70

3.68

3.65

3.60

3.56

Timing by Innotex

Kej Olahraga Terbuka Prog Pemb Rakan Muda POWPKL 2025
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Rank Heat Bib
17 2 478
18 1 508
19 2 601
20 1 678
21 2 934
22 1 603
23 1 1430
24 2 1546
25 2 117
26 2 725
27 1 923
28 2 1426
29 2 879
30 1 984
31 2 929
32 1 486
33 2 679
34 2 599

Name

AQILAH RAIHAH

NAURAH NIQREESA

LIEW YING YI JENETTE

MURNI AFIA

NURUL JANNAH

LIMJIACI

KALAIMATHI SIVA GANESH

GAN CHIEN SHUEN

ARYA IVA ALJOFFERY

YANG SOONG ROU FELICIA

NUR ARDINI BUSYRA

JAYRYNN TEOH ZHI LIN

??? TAN YEN XIN

NUR AURELIA ADHZRAA

SAIRA SAHANA SAKTHI

ELLY CHRISTA LOW

NUR AMMARA SOFEA

CHAI KAI NING

5/7

Team

SEHALA
ATHLETICS

BEECITY SQUAD

K1 RUNNERS
SJKC KEPONG 1

SIXO ATHLETICS
(SK PUTRAJAYA
PRESINT 16(1)

SEK. KEB.
PUTRAJAYA
PRESINT 14(1)

K1 RUNNERS
SJKC KEPONG 1

STELLA MARIS
INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

CHK ATHLETICS

BARRACUDA
ATHLETICS
ACADEMY

SJKC
DAMANSARA

TEAM RUNNING
SSB

STELLA MARIS
INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

SIK (C)
CONFUCIAN

ROCKET TRACK
CLuB

TEAM RUNNING
SSB

SKKB

SIXO ATHLETICS
(SK PUTRAJAYA
PRESINT 16(1)

K1 RUNNERS
SJKC KEPONG 1

Result

3.56

3.50

3.48

3.39

3.38

3.36

3.35

3.28

3.23

3.20

3.20

3.14

3.08

3.03

3.03

2.97

2.92

2.88

Remark

Timing by Innotex
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Rank Heat Bib Name

35 1 877 7?77 LIAW QIAN QIAN

36 1 210  NURMALAEKA AZRYANA

37 2 209  MARISSA NURQHALISYA

38 2 217  VIOLET BJORN GRANT

39 2 604  LIM JIA YUE

40 2 507

41 2 1481 DHIYA SUNAYNA KAUR

42 1 1484 BRAMLEEN KAUR

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date:

DAYANG KAYLA B.AWANG Muhd HANIFA

Team

SIK(C)
CONFUCIAN

SK SERI MELATI
JB TAMAN
MELATI

SK SERI MELATI
JB TAMAN
MELATI

BARRACUDA
ATHLETICS
ACADEMY

K1 RUNNERS
SJKC KEPONG 1

BEECITY SQUAD

SRI DASMESH
INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

SRI DASMESH
INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL
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Result

2.79

2.79

2.76

2.72

2.61

2.59

2.53

2.05

Remark

Kej Olahraga Terbuka Prog Pemb Rakan Muda POWPKL 2025

Timing by Innotex
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